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BYPASS PROTECTION Ø50 WITH LOCKING FACILITY

Specifications

Material / color
 base
 cover

ABS self-extinguishing / yellow
polycarbonate / transparent

Fixing Ø 22 mm

Ø 22

Ø 
50
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38
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67.5

82

Dimensions in mm / illustration NOT in scale


